
 

Home Team is listed second 
Tournament TBD 

Gutierrez Field: 600 S 600 W 

 
AA Baseball Schedule 2023 

 

TEAM   CONTACT          PHONE NUMBER 

1   Dodgers              Eric Campbell            435-654-8399 

2   Phillies                Wes Mangum         801-358-1674 

3   Red Sox               JD Espinoza            602-686-9102 

4   Pirates               Adam Coomer             801-822-6232 

5   Cubs                   Marc Bowthorpe            435-671-0246 

 

Monday, 5/1/2023                               Wednesday, 5/3/2023 

2at 1      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         4at 2     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

5at 4      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         1at 3     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Monday, 5/8/2023                              Wednesday, 5/10/2023 

3at 4      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         5at 3     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

2at 5      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         4at 1     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Monday, 5/15/2023                              Wednesday, 5/17/2023 

1at 5      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         1at 2     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

3at 2      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         4at 5     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Monday, 5/22/2023                              Wednesday, 5/24/2023 

2at 4      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         4at 3     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

3at 1      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         5at 2     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Wednesday, 5/31/2023                            Monday, 6/5/2023 

3at 5      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         5at 1     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

1at 4      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 3     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 


